
924 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/S-continued 

Tariff 
Item 
84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.18.031 

84.18.031 

84.18.031 

84.18.031 

84.18.031 

84.19.039 

84.21.011 

84.21.049 

84.21.049 

84.21.049 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.23.071 

Description of Goods 

CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Rotar tubes, on condition that the goods are for 
use solely in making or repair of Rotadisc 
protein conversion plants 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Rotar tubes 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Spiraflo must cooler, 6 element unit, model 
T4/2.5·3, for use in lowering grape must 
temperature in I18king wine 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spiraflo must cooler, 6 element unit, model 
T4/2.5·3 
CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Steam shower for use in controlling moisture 
content of newsprint sheet during manufacture 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Newsprint sheet steam showers 
CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Thelco vacuum ovens, peculiar to use in 
laboratories 
REQUESTED APPROVAL. 
Laboratory vacuum ovens 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Thermorelulators, for use in research and 
clinical laboratories 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Thermorelulators 
CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Acti vated carbon filter elements and 
bacteriololical ceramic filter elements for 
use in purifying water 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Water purifyinl activated carbon filter elements 
and bacteriological ceramic filter elements 
CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Component parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture of air· line filters for compressed 
air use; 
APPROVED: 
Part No. 3634 - body 3m or 6mm, 3645·89 - stud, 
5726·01 - element and 5934·89 - louvre, 2811·37 
- aasket, 2992·20 - element, 3000·10· autodrain, 
52:16·01 - bod]!, 5767 ·01 - louvre, 5768·89 • 
baffle, 5232·55 - body, 5232·56 - body, 5232·57 
- body, 5232·58 - body 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Compressed are· line filter components, as may be 
approved: 
APPROVED: 
Part No. 3634 - body 3m or 6mm, 3645·89 - stud, 
5726·01 - element and 5934·89 - louvre, 2811·37 
- lasket, 2992·20 - element, 3000·10· autodrain, 
5236·01 - body, 5767·01 - louvre, 5768·89 . 
baffle, 5232·55 - body, 5232·56 - body, 5232·57 
- body, 5232·58 - body 
Component parts for Kinltool hydrocarbon 
fil ters/separators and coalescers 
Automatic bal separator/ air opener machines 

Extensions for adjustable self cleaning airless 
paint spray tips 

Hospital patient mobile shampoo/hair washinl 
units 

CURREN1' APPROVAL 
Indoor fountains 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Indoor • outdoor fountains 
Electric chain hoists and trolleys with a lifting 
capacity of 5 ton 
Electric chain hoists with a I18nufacturers SWL of 
less than 3.05 tonnes, but excludinl manual or 
chain driven trolleys imported sperately 
Electric wire rope hoists complete with motor 
driven trolleys less electric controls·capcity 
1 to 10 tonnes 
Electric chain hoists and wire hoists with a 
liftinl capacity not exceeding 10 tonnes 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Globus Group (HZ) Ltd 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Martin Equipment Ltd 
PO Box 5360 
AUCKLAND 
Medequip HZ 
Sui te 207 CML Building 
Laings Road 
LOWER BUrr 

Ruawai Home Furnishers 
22 Freybery Road 
RUAWAI 

Oilwe11 drillinl equipment Weatherford Inc 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

927094K 

HO 927094K 

927045A 

BO 927045A 

926197E 

HO 926197E 

460182D 

BO 460182D 

91 7859H 

BO 917859H 

926537G 

BO 926537G 

93 I 384C 

BO 931384C 

BO 929146G 

WN 621339 

AK 602591K 

WN 620909C 

601692J 

AK 602609F 
BO 560968C 

HO 503000F 

BO 505814H 

HO 640205E 

BO 620914K 

No. 25 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
WA 

WA 

WA 

A 

A 


