Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/6-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
84.17.009	CURRENT APPROVAL	o. isperiount	WC1 .		rappu.
04.17.009	Rotar tubes, on condition that the goods are for use solely in making or repair of Rotadisc protein conversion plants		99	927094K	VA
84.17.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL Rotar tubes		99	НО 927094К	VA
84.17.009	CURRENT APPROVAL Spiraflo must cooler, 6 element unit, model		99	927045A	VA
84.17.009	T4/2.5-3, for use in lowering grape must temperature in making wine REQUESTED APPROVAL		••	W0 0050454	
84.17.009	Spiraflo must cooler, 6 element unit, model T4/2.5-3 CURRENT APPROVAL		99	НО 927045А	VA
84.17.009	Steam shower for use in controlling moisture content of newsprint sheet during manufacture REQUESTED APPROVAL		99	926197E	VA
84.17.009	Newsprint sheet steam showers CURRENT APPROVAL		99	НО 926197Е	VA
84.17.009	Theico vacuum ovens, peculiar to use in laboratories REQUESTED APPROVAL		99	460182D	VA
84.17.009	Laboratory vacuum ovens CURRENT APPROVAL		99	HO 460182D	VA
84.17.009	Thermoregulators, for use in research and clinical laboratories REQUESTED APPROVAL		99	917859H	VA
84.18.031	Thermoregulators CURRENT APPROVAL		99	НО 917859Н	VA
	Activated carbon filter elements and bacteriological ceramic filter elements for use in purifying water		99	926537G	VA
84.18.031	REQUESTED APPROVAL Water purifying activated carbon filter elements and bacteriological ceramic filter elements		99	HO 926537G	VA
84.18.031	CURRENT APPROVAL Component parts as may be approved for the manufacture of air-line filters for compressed		99	931384C	VA.
	air use; APPROVED: Part No. 3634 — body 3mm or 6mm, 3645-89 — stud,				
	5726-01 - element and 5934-89 - louvre, 2811-37 - gasket, 2992-20 - element, 3000-10- autodrain, 5236-01 - body, 5767-01 - louvre, 5768-89 - baffle, 5232-55 - body, 5232-56 - body, 5232-57 - body, 5232-58 - body				
84.18.031	REQUESTED APPROVAL Compressed are-line filter components, as may be approved: APPROVED:		99	НО 931384С	VA
	Part No. 3634 - body 3mm or 6mm, 3645-89 - stud, 5726-01 - element and 5934-89 - louvre, 2811-37 - gasket, 2992-20 - element, 3000-10- autodrain,				
	5236-01 - body, 5767-01 - louvre, 5768-89 - baffle, 5232-55 - body, 5232-56 - body, 5232-57 - body, 5232-58 - body				
84.18.031	Component parts for Kingtool hydrocarbon filters/separators and coalescers		99	HO 929146G	WA .
84.19.039	Automatic bag separator/ air opener machines	Globus Group (NZ) Ltd PO Box 390 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621339	A
84.21.011	Extensions for adjustable self cleaning airless paint spray tips	Martin Equipment Ltd PO Box 5360 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602591K	A
84.21.049	Hospital patient mobile shampoo/hair washing units	Medequip NZ Suite 207 CML Building Laings Road LOWER HUTT	99	WN 620909C	A
84.21.049	CURRENT APPROVAL Indoor fountains	Ruawai Home Furnishers 22 Freybery Road RUAWAI	99	601692J	VA
84.21.049	REQUESTED APPROVAL Indoor & outdoor fountains		99	AK 602609F	VA
84.22.019	Electric chain hoists and trolleys with a lifting capacity of 5 ton $$		99	HO 560968C	WA
84.22.019	Electric chain hoists with a manufacturers SWL of less than 3.05 tonnes, but excluding manual or chain driven trolleys imported sperately		99	HO 503000F	WA
84.22.019	Electric wire rope hoists complete with motor driven trolleys less electric controls-capcity 1 to 10 tonnes		99	НО 505814Н	WA
84.22.019	Electric chain hoists and wire hoists with a lifting capacity not exceeding 10 tonnes		99	HO 640205E	A
84.23.071	Oilwell drilling equipment	Weatherford Inc	99	HO 620914K	A